ISO 9001 Manufacturer
t e m p e r a t u r e
Specification Sheet
SS-ITC
The JOFRA ITC series is the mid-range dry-block calibrator model
offered by AMETEK. The design basis for the ITC series is portability and
ease-of-use supplied at a reasonable cost without sacrificing accuracy,
performance, and features.
The ITC series incorporates the features of the high-end ATC series with
the functionality of the standard CTC series dry-block calibrators.
The ITC series employs the slim and rugged design of the CTC series.
This series also features the intuitive user interface, the clear LCD dis-
play, and the functionality that is used in the successful CTC series.
However, the ITC is designed with the state-of-the-art dual-zone heating
block and MVI circuitry that has been adopted from the ATC series. The
MVI circuitry ensures stable temperatures even when the mains supply
is unstable.
The ITC series is designed for both on-site and maintenance shop use.
The applications are generally critical process control but can vary based
on calibration and testing requirements.
The ITC series dry-block calibrators are available in 3 different tempera-
ture ranges and all models are equipped with RS232 serial communica-
tion capabilities. The standard delivery also includes the JOFRACAL
calibration PC software.
» Wide temperature range
ITC-155  -23 to 155°C / -9 to 311°F
ITC-320  33 to 320°C / 91 to 608°F
ITC-650  33 to 650°C / 91 to 1202°F
» Improved temperature homogeneity
The unique dual-zone heating block
ensures good temperature homogeneity
in the critical calibration zone of the heating

3
33
Multi-hole M08
(ITC-155 A)
1/4 in Reference
sensor
33
3
3
3
3
33
www.jofra.com          7ITC • Industrial Temperature Calibrator
Order number    Description
        Base model number
ITC155A      ITC-155 series, -23 to 155°C (-9 to 311°F)
ITC320A      ITC-320 series, 50 to 320°C (122 to 608°F)
ITC650A      ITC-650 series, 50 to 650°C (122 to 1202°F)
        Power supply (US deliveries 60 Hz only)
      115     115VAC
      230     230VAC
        Mains power cable type